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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Lebuser, Tristan Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 6,7 26 32 NA 84(32)

2 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,5 24 37 NA 86(37)

3 Eggert, Christof Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,6 23 35 NA 86(35)

4 Moser, Eric Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,8 21 37 NA 89(37)

5 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 9,5 21 31 NA 88(31)

6 Fillgert, Frank Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,4 20 40 NA 91(40)

7 Fischer, Mark Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,1 20 32 NA 89(32)

8 Domagala, Philipp Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,9 18 42 NA 93(42)

9 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,6 17 32 NA 92(32)

10 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,2 17 28 NA 93(28)

11 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,4 16 35 NA 92(35)

12 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,3 16 30 NA 94(30)

13 Jäschke, Simon Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 31,3 15 51 NA 94(51)

14 Meier, Roland Mühlenhof, G&CC 72/72,3/132 17,9 13 34 NA 95(34)

15 Fischer, Frank Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,6 13 30 NA 97(30)

16 Theissen, Oliver Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,9 13 31 NA 95(31)

17 Hockmann, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,6 12 34 NA 100(34)

18 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,9 12 34 NA 98(34)

19 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,0 12 25 NA 102(25)

20 Paul, Gerhard Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,7 11 30 NA 102(30)

21 Guddat, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,1 10 33 NA 101(33)

22 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,5 10 27 NA 102(27)

23 Kopperberg, Dirk Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,9 10 21 NA 102(21)

24 Boy, Timo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 42,4 9 53 NA 105(53)

25 Jablonka, Bernd Hösel, GC 72/72,3/132 24,0 7 28 NA 108(28)

26 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 32,9 5 35 NA 112(35)

27 Tophofen, Volker Nieper Kuhlen, GP 72/72,3/132 32,2 NA NA NA 0(0)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
HCPI

GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 16) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,5 24 37 NA 86(37)

2 Moser, Eric Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,8 21 37 NA 89(37)

3 Eggert, Christof Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,6 23 35 NA 86(35)

4 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,4 16 35 NA 92(35)

5 Lebuser, Tristan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 6,7 26 32 NA 84(32)

6 Fischer, Mark Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,1 20 32 NA 89(32)

7 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,6 17 32 NA 92(32)

8 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 9,5 21 31 NA 88(31)

9 Theissen, Oliver Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,9 13 31 NA 95(31)

10 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,3 16 30 NA 94(30)

11 Fischer, Frank Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,6 13 30 NA 97(30)

12 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,2 17 28 NA 93(28)

13 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,0 12 25 NA 102(25)

14 Kopperberg, Dirk Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,9 10 21 NA 102(21)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (17 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Boy, Timo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 42,4 9 53 NA 105(53)

2 Jäschke, Simon Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 31,3 15 51 NA 94(51)

3 Domagala, Philipp Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,9 18 42 NA 93(42)

4 Fillgert, Frank Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,4 20 40 NA 91(40)

5 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 32,9 5 35 NA 112(35)

6 Meier, Roland Mühlenhof, G&CC 72/72,3/132 17,9 13 34 NA 95(34)

7 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,9 12 34 NA 98(34)

8 Hockmann, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,6 12 34 NA 100(34)

9 Guddat, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,1 10 33 NA 101(33)

10 Paul, Gerhard Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,7 11 30 NA 102(30)

11 Jablonka, Bernd Hösel, GC 72/72,3/132 24,0 7 28 NA 108(28)

12 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,5 10 27 NA 102(27)

13 Tophofen, Volker Nieper Kuhlen, GP 72/72,3/132 32,2 NA NA NA 0(0)
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